BAY COUNTY DRAIN ASSESSMENTS

Drain Name
Chapter 20 Drains
Bangor O&M
Hampton O&M
Portsmouth O&M
801 Drains
Augustyniak

Bartlett

Beard

Cole

Deshano

Columbia, Salzburg, Wenona
Hadd

Johnson

Kaweck

Kochville Frankenlust
Lincoln Road

Mill Pond

Oakwood

Phillips

Railroad

Rattell

Schmidt Intercounty
Tap & Gove

West Line Intecounty
Ziegler

Drain Name
Budd Intercounty
Hoppler Creek
Kerr, Jammer, Szmanski
Tebo Erickson
Waldo & Branches Intercounty
Wilcox

OPERATION & MAINTAINENCE

Tax Period

2021
2021
2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

# of Years

Year1of 1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of1

Year1of 1

Year 1 of 1
Year1of1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of1l
Year 1 of 1
Year1of 1

Year1of 1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of 1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of 1
Year 1 of 1

Year1of1

Year1of1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of1
Year 1 of 1
Year1of1
Year 1 of 1

Township(s)

Bangor
Hampton
Portsmouth

Fraser

Pinconning, city of Pinconning
Merritt

Monitor

Beaver

Monitor

Kawkawlin

Fraser, Garfield, Mt. Forest,
Pinconning

Beaver

Frankenlust

Portsmouth

Monitor

Kawkawlin

Monitor, Williams, City of Auburn
Beaver, Fraser, Garfield,
Kawkawlin

Merritt

Frankenlust

Fraser, Kawkawlin

Mt. Forest

Frankenlust

CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

Tax Period

Number of Years

2021 Year 9 of 10
2021 Year 2 of 5
2021 Year 7 of 10
2021 Year 1 of 5
2021 Year 2 of 7
2021 Year 8 of 10

Township(s)
Pinconning
Williams, City of Midland
Kawkawlin
Fraser, Garfield
Beaver, Williams
Monitor

Assessed

$376,060.26
$230,680.51
$12,053.72

$5,000.00

$16,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$550.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00

$20,000.00
$500.00
$10,000.00
$950.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$20,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,400.00
$750.00
$3,000.00
$7,000.00

Assessed
$11,288.40
$248,645.37
$65,667.35
$173,404.80
$172,437.62
$67,420.93



